Presskoppling rak G-gangao-ring
stiftad mutter

60° tatningskona med O-ring. Stal

Artikelnummer
431112121
431116121
431116161
431120161
431120201
431124201
431124241
431132321

ID slang (tum)

3/4"
3/4"
1"
1"

11/4"
11/4"
11/2"

Produktgrupp
Material
Kopplingstyp
Muttertyp
O-ring
Tétning

Form

Gangtyp

OO0 0 060 0 -

300

Stal

BSP

Stiftad mutter
Nej

O-ring

Rak

Ganga

G 3/4" Invandig

G 1" Invandig

G 1" Invéndig
G 1 1/4" Invandig
G 1 1/4" Invandig

G 1 1/2" Invandig rorlig

G 1 1/2" Invandig

G 2" Invandig

Vikt (kg)
0.16
0.31
0.41
0.47
0.53
0.59
1.01

(g YDROSCAND




